
Texas Dove Hunters Association
Individual 

Company First Last Score Award
Prime 8 Offshore Danny Webb 100 HOA CH
Wave Electric Joe Brophy 98 A1
Wave Electric Martin Jones 93
Secutity State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 91
Security State Bank & Trust Newell Summerlin 91
R&R Trap Sales Butch Roberson 90
Individual Dennis Gates 90
Individual Jason Dallmann 90
Security State Bank & Trust JC Rubiola 90
Security Service Fed Cred Union Tricia Kocurek 89

Ray Gallegos 89
Federal Maintenance Svcs. Inc Guido Locati 89
Individual Ralph Winingham 89
Team Bart Nott 89
Church's Chicken of the Hill Country Preston Bowen 88
Individual Cannon Haywood 88
Security Service Fed Cred Union Herman Murray 88
Security Service Fed Cred Union Jim McAfee 88
Individual Burr Thornton 87
R&R Trap Sales Lew Curatolo 87
Security Service Fed Cred Union Mike Oliver 87
Wave Electric Aaron Wynn 87
Individual Ken Brothers 87
Church's Chicken of the Hill Country Roy Thompson 86

Chas Park 86
Terry Neans 86

4N Ranch Jeff Massey 85 B1
Gunroll Gunrest Lyle Murphy 85

Randall Harrad 85
Texas Farm Bureau Insurance Terry Powell 84



Texas Dove Hunters Association
Individual 

Company First Last Score Award
Security Service Fed Cred Union Mark Bissonette 84

Dennis Manuel 84
Individual Cory Whitaker 83
Individual Reece McFarlin 83

Wayne Wall 83
Individual Pete Kennedy 83
4N Ranch John Boyers 83
Gunroll Gunrest Greg Scott 82
Texas Farm Bureau Insurance Tom Darling 82

Dick Armstrong 82
Prime 8 Offshore Pat McInturff 82
PVA/TDHA Alvin Guerrero 81
PVA/TDHA Juan Guardado 81

Russell Harrad 81
R&R Trap Sales Vince Legget 80

Steve Anderson 80
Individual Jennifer Dallmann 79
Wave Electric Dennis Wynn 79
4N Ranch Kevin Tims 79

Oscar III 79
Security Service Fed Cred Union Jay Gable 78
Security State Bank & Trust Brian Adams 78
R&R Trap Sales James Edgmon 77 C1
Complete Energy Services Ruben Nolasco 77
Federal Maintenance Svcs. Inc Bill Jennings 76
Texas Farm Bureau Insurance Dennis Neglin 75

JB Neans 75
Church's Chicken of the Hill Country Vince Durbin 74
R&R Trap Sales Malorie Cromwell 74
Individual Stephanie Schoelman 74



Texas Dove Hunters Association
Individual 

Company First Last Score Award
Prime 8 Offshore Norman Ackermann 74
Dr. David Heflin  (Wounded Warriors) Marty 72
MD Automotive Mike DeHart 72
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc. Ed Fladger 71
Security Service Fed Cred Union Randy Moon 71

Donnald Davis 70
Individual Andy Holmes 69
Individual AJ Schoelman 67
Complete Energy Services Walter Caddell 67
Prime 8 Offshore Hayden Ackermann 67
IBC Bank David Murray 66
Church's Chicken of the Hill Country Charles Patton 64
Dr. David Heflin  (Wounded Warriors) Danny 64
Individual Catherine Cook 64
IBC Bank Brandon Purdy 63
Complete Energy Services Wilie Krezdon 63
Dr. David Heflin  (Wounded Warriors) Kevin Trimble 62
4N Ranch Austin Tims 60 D1
Gunroll Gunrest Skyler Scott 60

Edward Botello 60
Texas Farm Bureau Insurance John Hanna 59
Team Ron Ramahi 59
Team Bryan Pepper 59
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc. David Bradshaw 58
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc. Veronica Duque 58
MD Automotive Danny Angelica 58

Lance 58
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc. Anthony Baugh 57
Security Service Fed Cred Union Robert Coiner 57
Team Robby Navarate 57



Texas Dove Hunters Association
Individual 

Company First Last Score Award
Dr. David Heflin  (Wounded Warriors) David 55

Robyn Harrad 53
Federal Maintenance Svcs. Inc Ronald Clark 52

Steven 52
Security State Bank & Trust Elise Rubiola 51
MD Automotive Natalie DeHart 49
PVA/TDHA Willard Allen 46
Gunroll Gunrest Christina Murphey 45

Jesse Maldanado 42
PVA/TDHA Warren Tinseth,Jr 42

Brooks Norman 41
Complete Energy Services Dalia Moats Castillo 33
MD Automotive Rylen DeHart 31
Federal Maintenance Svcs. Inc Sean Michado 8



Texas Dover Hunters Association
Teams

Company First Last Score Award
Wave Electric Aaron Wynn 87
Wave Electric Joe Brophy 98
Wave Electric Martin Jones 93
Wave Electric Dennis Wynn 79

357
Security Service Fed Cred Union Tricia Kocurek 89
Security Service Fed Cred Union Mike Oliver 87
Security Service Fed Cred Union Herman Murray 88
Security Service Fed Cred Union Jim McAfee 88

352
Secutity State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 91
Security State Bank & Trust Brian Adams 78
Security State Bank & Trust Newell Summerlin 91
Security State Bank & Trust JC Rubiola 90

350
Individual Burr Thornton 87
Individual Cory Whitaker 83
Individual Reece McFarlin 83
Individual Cannon Haywood 88

341
R&R Trap Sales Butch Roberson 90
R&R Trap Sales Lew Curatolo 87
R&R Trap Sales Vince Legget 80
R&R Trap Sales James Edgmon 77

334
Individual Dennis Gates 90
Individual Jason Dallmann 90
Individual Jennifer Dallmann 79
Individual AJ Schoelman 67

326
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Texas Dover Hunters Association
Teams

Company First Last Score Award

 

Donnald Davis 70
Ray Gallegos 89
Chas Park 86
Steve Anderson 80

325
Prime 8 Offshore Norman Ackermann 74
Prime 8 Offshore Hayden Ackermann 67
Prime 8 Offshore Pat McInturff 82
Prime 8 Offshore Danny Webb 98

321
Church's Chicken of the Hill Country Preston Bowen 88
Church's Chicken of the Hill Country Roy Thompson 86
Church's Chicken of the Hill Country Vince Durbin 74
Church's Chicken of the Hill Country Charles Patton 64

312
Individual Ralph Winingham 89
Individual Catherine Cook 64
Individual Andy Holmes 69
Individual Ken Brothers 87

309
4N Ranch Kevin Tims 79
4N Ranch Austin Tims 60
4N Ranch John Boyers 83
4N Ranch Jeff Massey 85

307
Randall Harrad 85
Robyn Harrad 53
Russell Harrad 81
Dennis Manuel 84

303



Texas Dover Hunters Association
Teams

Company First Last Score Award

 

Texas Farm Bureau Insurance Tom Darling 82
Texas Farm Bureau Insurance Terry Powell 84
Texas Farm Bureau Insurance Dennis Neglin 75
Texas Farm Bureau Insurance John Hanna 59

300
Security Service Fed Cred Union Jay Gable 78
Security Service Fed Cred Union Mark Bissonette 84
Security Service Fed Cred Union Randy Moon 71
Security Service Fed Cred Union Robert Coiner 57

290
Gunroll Gunrest Lyle Murphy 85
Gunroll Gunrest Christina Murphey 45
Gunroll Gunrest Greg Scott 82
Gunroll Gunrest Skyler Scott 60

272
Team Ron Ramahi 59
Team Bryan Pepper 59
Team Robby Navarate 57
Team Bart Nott 89

264
Dr. David Heflin  (Wounded Warriors) Kevin Trimble 62
Dr. David Heflin  (Wounded Warriors) Marty 72
Dr. David Heflin  (Wounded Warriors) David 55
Dr. David Heflin  (Wounded Warriors) Danny 64

253
PVA/TDHA Alvin Guerrero 81
PVA/TDHA Juan Guardado 81
PVA/TDHA Willard Allen 46
PVA/TDHA Warren Tinseth,Jr 42

250



Texas Dover Hunters Association
Teams

Company First Last Score Award

 

Lance 58
Edward Botello 60
Oscar III 79
Steven 52

249
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc. Ed Fladger 71
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc. David Bradshaw 58
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc. Anthony Baugh 57
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc. Veronica Duque 58

244
Complete Energy Services Dalia Moats Castillo 33
Complete Energy Services Walter Caddell 67
Complete Energy Services Wilie Krezdon 63
Complete Energy Services Ruben Nolasco 77

240
Federal Maintenance Svcs. Inc Guido Locati 89
Federal Maintenance Svcs. Inc Sean Michado 8
Federal Maintenance Svcs. Inc Bill Jennings 76
Federal Maintenance Svcs. Inc Ronald Clark 52

225
MD Automotive Mike DeHart 72
MD Automotive Natalie DeHart 49
MD Automotive Rylen DeHart 31
MD Automotive Danny Angelica 58

210
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